KATEGORIE B

DATUM

13.09.2023

26.09.2023

31.10.2023

09.11.2023

14.11.2023

21.11.2023

DATUM

05.12.2023

20.12.2023

18.01.2024

23.01.2024

07.02.2024

15.02.2024

RANG

HEIM

TV Teufen 3

TV Appenzell 2
VBG Wolfhalden
VBG Wald

VBG Wolfhalden

TV Appenzell 2

HEIM

VBG Wolfhalden
TV Teufen 3
VBG Wald

TV Appenzell 2
TV Teufen 3

VBG Wald

MANNSCHAFT
TV Appenzell 2
VBG Wolfhalden
VBG Wald

TV Teufen 3

GAST

VBG Wald

VBG Wolfhalden
TV Teufen 3

TV Appenzell 2
VBG Wald

VBG Wald

GAST

TV Appenzell 2
TV Appenzell 2
VBG Wolfhalden
TV Teufen 3
VBG Wolfhalden

TV teufen 3

SPIELE

BALLE
97:104
72:94
75:33
53:76
91:71

75:43

BALLE
67.78
48:75
75:56
97:103
0:75

75:51

sV
16:5
12:8
10:11

4:18

A
”Tu

SV
2:3
1:3
3.0
0:3
31

3:0

)\
0:3
0:3
3.0
3:2
0:3

3:0

BALLE
473:408
458:329
421:446

332:501

enzellischer
nverband

PUNKTE

1.2

0:3

3.0

0:3

3.0

3:0

PUNKTE

0:3

0:3

3.0

2:1

0:3

3:0

PUNKTE

16.02.2024



	Datum: 13.09.2023
	Heim: TV Teufen 3
	Gast: VBG Wald
	Bälle: 97:104
	SV: 2:3
	Punkte: 1:2
	Bälle 1: 72:94
	SV 1: 1:3
	Punkte 1: 0:3
	Punkte 2: 3:0
	Punkte 3: 0:3
	Punkte 4: 3:0
	SV 2: 3:0
	SV 3: 0:3
	SV 4: 3:1
	Bälle 2: 75:33
	Bälle 3: 53:76
	Bälle 4: 91:71
	Gast 1: VBG Wolfhalden
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	Gast 4: VBG Wald
	Heim 1: TV Appenzell 2
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	SV 6: 3:0
	Bälle 6: 75:43
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	Gast 12: TV Appenzell 2
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	Gast 14: TV Teufen 3
	Gast 15: VBG Wolfhalden
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	Heim 12: TV Teufen 3
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	SV II 3: 10:11
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	Spiele 1: 6
	Spiele 2: 6
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	Spiele 4: 6
	Mannschaft 1: TV Appenzell 2
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	Mannschaft 3: VBG Wald
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